Datenblatt Polyamp _ PSC100- & PSC150-Serie _ DCDC-Wandler _ SV-05.2-01-E _ 03-2025
100-150W | DATENBLATT GERÄTE
Ihr direkter Ansprechpartner für Polyamp-Produkte!
Die Ing. Erhard Fischer GmbH ist Ihr zuverlässiger Partner für die Produkte von Polyamp AB.
Wir bieten Ihnen nicht nur hochwertigen technischen Support, sondern auch kompetente
Beratung und maßgeschneiderte Lösungen für Ihre individuellen Anforderungen.
Ob Standardprodukt, kundenspezifische Geräte oder Schaltschrankbau. Wir freuen uns, Sie bei
Ihrer Lösungsfindung mit eingehender Kundenberatung kompetent unterstützen zu können.

standard EN 50155:2001 and IEC 60571:1998.
Other input ranges on demand.
2. Common zero on the output.
DC INPUTS MOBILE
Uin 0.1 s - S2 Continous range Code
14.4-33-6 Vd.c. 16.8-30 Vd.c. 24T
21.6-50.4  Vd.c. 25.2-45 Vd.c. 36T
28.8-67.2 Vd.c. 33.6-60 Vd.c. 48T
43.2-100.8 Vd.c. 50.4-90 Vd.c. 72T
66-154 Vd.c. 77-137.5 Vd.c. 110T
SINGLE OUTPUT RATING & TYPE CODE 100-150 W
SINGLE OUTPUT 100 TO 150 W
FEATURES OPTIONAL FEATURES
OUTPUT INPUT
Voltage Current Power 10 - 30 V 20 - 60 V 40 - 100 V 50 - 150 V 90 - 270 V 250 - 500 V
5 V 20.0 A1 100 W PSC100A5 PSC100B5 PSC100CT5 PSC100C5 PSC100D5 ---
5 V 30.0 A1 150 W PSC150A5 PSC150B5 PSC150CT5 PSC150C5 PSC150D5 ---
12 V 8.3 A 100 W PSC100A12 PSC100B12 PSC100CT12 PSC100C12 PSC100D12 ---
12 V 12.5 A 150 W PSC150A12 PSC150B12 PSC150CT12 PSC150C12 PSC150D12 ---
13.6 V 7.40 A 100 W PSC100A13.6 PSC100B13.6 PSC100CT13.6 PSC100C13.6 PSC100D13.6 ---
13.6 V 11.0 A 150 W PSC150A13.6 PSC150B13.6 PSC150CT13.6 PSC150C13.6 PSC150D13.6 ---
15 V 6.7 A 100 W PSC100A15 PSC100B15 PSC100CT15 PSC100C15 PSC100D15 ---
15 V 10.0 A 150 W PSC150A15 PSC150B15 PSC150CT15 PSC150C15 PSC150D15 ---
24 V 4.2 A 100 W PSC100A24 PSC100B24 PSC100CT24 PSC100C24 PSC100D24 PSC100E24
24 V 6.3 A 150 W PSC150A24 PSC150B24 PSC150CT24 PSC150C24 PSC150D24 PSC150E24
48 V 2.1 A 100 W PSC100A48 PSC100B48 PSC100CT48 PSC100C48 PSC100D48 PSC100E48
48 V 3.1 A 150 W PSC150A48 PSC150B48 PSC150CT48 PSC150C48 PSC150D48 PSC150E48
How to read our product code:
Example PSC100A24
PSC100 = Family code
A = input voltage code A
24 = Output voltage 24 V
1) Operating temperature range, see 2 outputs. Other input and outputs combination on demand.
Case on all models in the table: 10TE
FEATURES
•	 Single outputs from 5 to 48 V.
•	 Operating temperature range -25 to +70 °C.
•	 Fully Encapsulated meets IP30.
•	 Convection cooled
•	 Low voltage alarm, open collector
•	 Inhibit / Power Down input
•	 Conformal coating, Tropic
•	 Compatible AC inputs models.
	 Please ask for PSC-AC datasheet.
     PIN-OUT, SINGLE OUTPUT    PIN-OUT 2 & 3 OUTPUTS
U1 +
U1 +
(S+)
(S-)
U1-
U1-
DCin-
Alarm
DCin+
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
Inhibit
NC
U1 +
U1 +
(S+)
(S-)

Figure 2. Pin-out 2 to 3 outputs with
               connector DIN41612, H15.
Page 2
TWO AND THREE OUTPUTS 100 TO 150 W
TWO OUTPUTS ALL INPUT CODES
THREE OUTPUTS 24, 48 INPUT CODES
THREE OUTPUTS 110, 220 INPUT CODES
OUTPUT INPUT
Master
Output
Auxiliary
Output
Total
Power
10 - 30 V 20 - 60 V 40 - 100 V 50 - 150 V 90 - 270 V Case
5 V 17 A 12 V 1.2 A 100 W PSC100A5S12 PSC100B5S12 PSC100CT5S12 PSC100C5S12 PSC100D5S12 10TE
5 V 20 A 12 V 2.0 A 124 W PSC150A5S12 PSC150B5S12 PSC150CT5S12 PSC150C5S12 PSC150D5S12 12TE
5 V 17 A 15 V 1.2 A 100 W PSC100A5S15 PSC100B5S15 PSC100CT5S15 PSC100C5S15 PSC100D5S15 10TE
5 V 20 A 15 V 2.0 A 130 W PSC150A5S15 PSC150B5S15 PSC150CT5S15 PSC150C5S15 PSC150D5S15 12TE
12 V 7.3 A 5 V 2.5 A2 100 W PSC100A12S5 PSC100B12S5 PSC100CT12S5 PSC100C12S5 PSC100D12S5 10TE
12 V 11.5 A 5 V 2.5 A2 150 W PSC150A12S5 PSC150B12S5 PSC150CT12S5 PSC150C12S5 PSC150D12S5 12TE
12 V 7 A 12 V 1.2 A 100 W PSC100A12S12 PSC100B12S12 PSC100CT12S12 PSC100C12S12 PSC100D12S12 10TE
12 V 10.5 A 12 V 2.0 A 150 W PSC150A12S12 PSC150B12S12 PSC150CT12S12 PSC150C12S12 PSC150D12S12 12TE
15 V 5.5 A 15 V 1.2 A 100 W PSC100A15S15 PSC100B15S15 PSC100CT15S15 PSC100C15S15 PSC100D15S15 10TE
15 V 8 A 15 V 2.0 A 150 W PSC150A15S15 PSC150B15S15 PSC150CT15S15 PSC150C15S15 PSC150D15S15 12TE
24 V 3 A 24 V 1.2 A 100 W PSC100A24S24 PSC100B24S24 PSC100CT24S24 PSC100C24S24 PSC100D24S24 10TE
24 V 4.2 A 24 V 2.0 A 150 W PSC150A24S24 PSC150B24S24 PSC150CT24S24 PSC150C24S24 PSC150D24S24 12TE
OUTPUT
Master
Output
Auxiliary
Output
Total
Power
40 - 100 V 50 - 150 V 90 - 270 V Case
5 V 14 A ±12 V 1.2 A 100 W PSC100CT5S12-12 PSC100C5S12-12 PSC100D5S12-12 10TE
5 V 20 A ±12 V 2.0 A 150 W PSC150CT5S12-12 PSC150C5S12-12 PSC150D5S12-12 12TE
5 V 13 A ±15 V 1.2 A 100 W PSC100CT5S15-15 PSC100C5S15-15 PSC100D5S15-15 10TE
5 V 20 A ±15 V 1.7 A 150 W PSC150CT5S15-15 PSC150C5S15-15 PSC150D5S15-15 12TE
OUTPUT INPUT
Master
Output
Auxiliary
Output
Total
Power
10 - 30 V 20 - 60 V Case
5 V 14 A ±12 V 1.2 A 100 W PSC100A5S12-12 PSC100B5S12-12 10TE
5 V 20 A ±12 V 2.0 A 150 W PSC150A5S12-12 PSC150B5S12-12 12TE
5 V 13 A ±15 V 1.2 A 100 W PSC100A5S15-15 PSC100B5S15-15 10TE
5 V 20 A ±15 V 1.7 A 150 W PSC150A5S15-15 PSC150B5S15-15 12TE
How to read our product code:
Example PSC150B12S5
PSC150 = Family code & output power
B = input voltage code B